@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Nathalie Marnas

Specialist in radiology

Languages
FR

Work Experience
since 2021
2018-2021
2001-2018
1998-2001

Education
2020-2021
2000

1998

1998
1995-1998
1997

1996

Competences

Accreditation

Hoépital de Saint-Imier

Specialties
Radiology

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/st-imier
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/radiology

Institut de radiologie Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 St-Imier

T 032942 23 30
irjb@irjb.ch
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